Stationary shelving set norm 12 with louvred
shelf
P/N: N12KR31006001200 | RG-GHS/N20 1000
Time and date of the request:
27.02.2026, 06:43:03
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Carbon footprint (TM65 Basic Report) 589 kgCO₂e
Weight: 49 kg
Width: 3050 mm
Depth: 600 mm
Height: 1200 mm
1.8'' (45 mm) aluminium suspension rail, 39.4'' (1000 mm) long, for attaching in between two uprights and for
holding meat and sausages on sliding hooks